
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 COMPLETE PILOT HOLE 
TO 2520'

24 days Sat 8/25/18 Mon 
9/17/18

35%

2 GEOPHYSICAL LOGGING 1 day Tue 9/18/18 Tue 9/18/18 0%

3 WELL DESIGN & ORDER 
MATERIALS

5 days Wed 
9/19/18

Sun 9/23/18 0%

4 WATER WATCH 14 days Wed 9/19/18Tue 10/2/18 0%

5 RECEIVE MATERIALS 14 days Mon 9/24/18Sun 10/7/18 0%

6 26" REAM 14 days Mon 10/8/18Sun 10/21/18 0%

7 CALIPER LOG 1 day Mon 10/22/18Mon 10/22/18 0%

8 INSTALL SCREEN & CASING3 days Tue 10/23/18Thu 10/25/18 0%

9 INSTALL GRAVEL PACK 4 days Fri 10/26/18 Mon 10/29/18 0%

10 INSTALL ANNULAR SEAL 2 days Tue 10/30/18Wed 10/31/18 0%

11 AIRLIFT DEVELOPMENT 8 days Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/8/18 0%

12 RIG DOWN 2 days Fri 11/9/18 Sat 11/10/18 0%

13 GYROSCOPIC SURVEY 1 day Sun 11/11/18Sun 11/11/18 0%

14 TEST PUMPING & FINAL 
DISINFECTION

14 days Mon 
11/12/18

Sun 
11/25/18

0%

15 FINAL VIDEO 1 day Mon 11/26/18Mon 11/26/18 0%

16 CAP WELL 1 day Tue 11/27/18Tue 11/27/18 0%
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